
NORTHAMPTONSHIRE INTER-CLUB TEAMS of EIGHT LEAGUES 
  

DIVISION  2    2002 - 2003 
  

RESULTS - FIXTURES - TABLE 

                            
        IMPs               IMPs   
  
Thursday 30th May * 20   Peterborough B 14 - 6   Peterborough C     
Wednesday 12th June *     Stamford  C 5 - 15   Wellingborough 25   
Wednesday 26th June *     Kettering B 4 - 16   Northampton B 35   
Sunday 30th June * 102   Northampton  B 20 - 0   Stamford  C     
Sunday 7th July * 48   Peterborough C 17 - 3   Kettering B     
Wednesday 10th July * 35   Northampton  B 16 - 4   Wellingborough     
Tuesday 16th July *     Wellingborough 0 - 20   Peterborough B 124   
Thursday 25th July *     Kettering B 8 - 12   Peterborough B 9   
Sunday 4th August * 76   Stamford  C 20 - 0   Peterborough C     
Wednesday 7th August * 17   Wellingborough 14 - 6   Kettering B     
Friday 16th August * 35   Peterborough B 16 - 4   Stamford  C     
Sunday 18th August * 5   Peterborough C 11 - 9   Northampton B     
Wednesday 11th September *     Stamford  C 3 - 17   Kettering B 45   
Thursday 12th September * 94   Peterborough C 20 - 0   Wellingborough     
Sunday 15th September * 13   Northampton  B 13 - 7   Peterborough B     
Wednesday 16th October *     Wellingborough 7 - 13   Stamford  C 11   
Friday 18th October * 164   Peterborough C 20 - 0   Peterborough B     
Wednesday 23rd October * 75   Northampton  B 20 - 0   Kettering B     
Tuesday 19th November * 48   Peterborough B 17 - 3   Wellingborough     
Sunday 24th November *     Stamford  C 0 - 20   Northampton B 149   
Sunday 8th December * 4   Peterborough B 11 - 9   Kettering B     
Wednesday 11th December * 17   Wellingborough 14 - 6   Northampton B     
Sunday 15th December * 51   Peterborough C 17 - 3   Stamford  C     
Sunday 12th January *     Stamford  C 3 - 17   Peterborough B 50   
Wednesday 15th January * 95   Kettering B 20 - 0   Wellingborough     
Sunday 9th February * 67   Northampton  B 19 - 1   Peterborough C     
Tuesday 18th February *     Wellingborough 0 - 20   Peterborough C 82   
Friday 28th February * 23   Peterborough B 14 - 6   Northampton B     
Sunday 2nd March * 53   Kettering B 18 - 2   Stamford  C     
Sunday 9th March *     Kettering B 7 - 13   Peterborough C 14   
  
        1042               544   

tbc   = To be confirmed     368 + 232     1586   

*      = Result Sheet Received       600           

FINAL TABLE POSITIONS 

  

                

  

IMPs     P W D L TOTAL 
476   Northampton  B 10 7 0 3 145 
313   Peterborough  B 10 8 0 2 128 
458   Peterborough C 10 7 0 3 125 
193   Kettering B 10 3 0 7 92 
59   Wellingborough 10 3 0 7 57 
87   Stamford  C 10 2 0 8 53 

  

1586     30 x 20   600 

  

 


